GQM Series: Featuring improved
low power consumption for mobile
telecommunications, the GQM Series is
typically used in frequencies from 500MHz
to 10GHz. The copper electrodes allow for
ultra low ESR, high Q in the GHz frequencies
and high RF current handling capability. This
series is the best choice for high performance,

e
ri
e
s
Application Specific Capacitors
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors – GQM Series
GQM Data Sheet
Innovator in Electronics – 21C-29-C         w w w . m u r a t a . c o m   Innovator in Electronics – 21C-29-C         w w w . m u r a t a . c o m       w w w . m u r a t a . c o m   C-34-B
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0603 C0G 250V 0.1pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2ER10BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 0.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2ER20BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 0.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2ER30BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 0.4pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2ER40BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 0.5pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2ER50BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 0.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2ER50CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 0.75pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2ER75BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 0.75pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2ER75CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 1pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E1R0BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 1pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E1R0CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 1.1pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E1R1BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 1.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E1R2BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 1.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E1R3BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 1.5pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E1R5BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 1.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E1R5CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 1.6pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E1R6BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 1.8pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E1R8BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 2pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E2R0BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 2pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E2R0CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 2.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E2R2BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 2.4pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E2R4BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 2.7pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E2R7BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 3pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E3R0BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 3pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E3R0CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 3.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E3R3BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 3.6pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E3R6BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 3.9pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E3R9BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 4pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E4R0BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 4pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E4R0CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 4.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E4R3BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 4.7pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E4R7BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 5pF +/-0.1pF GQM1875C2E5R0BB12D
0603 C0G 250V 5pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E5R0CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 5.1pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E5R1CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 5.6pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E5R6CB12D
GQM18 Series
G
Q
M
 S
e
rie
s
Application Specific Capacitors
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors – GQM Series
GQM Product Offering
22 – Innovator in Electronics C-29-C  w w w . m u r a t a . c o m    w w w . m u r a t a . c o m     
GQM series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0603 C0G 250V 6pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E6R0CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 6pF +/-0.5pF GQM1875C2E6R0DB12D
0603 C0G 250V 6.2pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E6R2CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 6.8pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E6R8CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 7pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E7R0CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 7pF +/-0.5pF GQM1875C2E7R0DB12D
0603 C0G 250V 7.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E7R5CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 8pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E8R0CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 8pF +/-0.5pF GQM1875C2E8R0DB12D
0603 C0G 250V 8.2pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E8R2CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 9pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E9R0CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 9pF +/-0.5pF GQM1875C2E9R0DB12D
0603 C0G 250V 9.1pF +/-0.25pF GQM1875C2E9R1CB12D
0603 C0G 250V 10pF +/-2% GQM1875C2E100GB12D
0603 C0G 250V 10pF +/-5% GQM1875C2E100JB12D
0603 C0G 250V 12pF +/-2% GQM1875C2E120GB12D
0603 C0G 250V 12pF +/-5% GQM1875C2E120JB12D
0603 C0G 250V 15pF +/-2% GQM1875C2E150GB12D
0603 C0G 250V 15pF +/-5% GQM1875C2E150JB12D
0603 C0G 250V 18pF +/-2% GQM1875C2E180GB12D
0603 C0G 250V 18pF +/-5% GQM1875C2E180JB12D
0603 C0G 250V 20pF +/-2% GQM1875C2E200GB12D
0603 C0G 250V 20pF +/-5% GQM1875C2E200JB12D
0603 C0G 250V 22pF +/-2% GQM1875C2E220GB12D
0603 C0G 250V 22pF +/-5% GQM1875C2E220JB12D
0603 C0G 250V 27pF +/-2% GQM1875C2E270GB12D
0603 C0G 250V 27pF +/-5% GQM1875C2E270JB12D
0603 C0G 250V 33pF +/-2% GQM1875C2E330GB12D
0603 C0G 250V 33pF +/-5% GQM1875C2E330JB12D
0603 C0G 250V 39pF +/-2% GQM1875C2E390GB12D
0603 C0G 250V 39pF +/-5% GQM1875C2E390JB12D
0603 C0G 250V 47pF +/-2% GQM1875C2E470GB12D
0603 C0G 250V 47pF +/-5% GQM1875C2E470JB12D
GQM18 Series
G
Q
M
 S
e
ri
e
s
Application Specific Capacitors
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors – GQM Series
GQM Product Offering
Innovator in Electronics – 23C-29-C         w w w . m u r a t a . c o m       w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0603 C0G 100V 0.1pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2AR10BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 0.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2AR20BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 0.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2AR30BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 0.4pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2AR40BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 0.5pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2AR50BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 0.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2AR50CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 0.75pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2AR75BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 0.75pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2AR75CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 1pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A1R0BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 1pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A1R0CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 1.1pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A1R1BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 1.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A1R2BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 1.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A1R3BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 1.5pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A1R5BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 1.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A1R5CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 1.6pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A1R6BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 1.8pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A1R8BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 2pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A2R0BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 2pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A2R0CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 2.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A2R2BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 2.4pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A2R4BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 2.7pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A2R7BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 3pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A3R0BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 3pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A3R0CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 3.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A3R3BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 3.6pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A3R6BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 3.9pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A3R9BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 4pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A4R0BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 4pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A4R0CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 4.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A4R3BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 4.7pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A4R7BB01D
GQM18 Series
0603 C0G 100V 5pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A5R0BB01D
0603 C0G 100V 5pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A5R0CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 5.1pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A5R1CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 5.6pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A5R6CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 6pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A6R0CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 6pF +/-0.5pF GQM1885C2A6R0DB01D
0603 C0G 100V 6.2pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A6R2CB01D
0603 C0G 100V 6.8pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A6R8CB01D
0603 C0G 50V 7pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C1H7R0CB01D
G
Q
M
 S
e
rie
s
Application Specific Capacitors
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors – GQM Series
GQM Product Offering
24 – Innovator in Electronics C-29-C  w w w . m u r a t a . c o m    w w w . m u r a t a . c o m     
0603 C0G 100V 6.8pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C2A6R8CB01D
0603 C0G 50V 7pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C1H7R0CB01D
0603 C0G 50V 7pF +/-0.5pF GQM1885C1H7R0DB01D
0603 C0G 50V 7.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C1H7R5CB01D
0603 C0G 50V 8pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C1H8R0CB01D
0603 C0G 50V 8pF +/-0.5pF GQM1885C1H8R0DB01D
0603 C0G 50V 8.2pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C1H8R2CB01D
0603 C0G 50V 9pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C1H9R0CB01D
0603 C0G 50V 9pF +/-0.5pF GQM1885C1H9R0DB01D
0603 C0G 50V 9.1pF +/-0.25pF GQM1885C1H9R1CB01D
0603 C0G 50V 10pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H100GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 10pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H100JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 12pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H120GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 12pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H120JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 15pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H150GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 15pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H150JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 18pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H180GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 18pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H180JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 20pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H200GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 20pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H200JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 22pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H220GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 22pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H220JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 27pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H270GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 27pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H270JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 33pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H330GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 33pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H330JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 39pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H390GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 39pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H390JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 47pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H470GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 47pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H470JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 56pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H560GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 56pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H560JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 68pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H680GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 68pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H680JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 82pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H820GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 82pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H820JB01D
0603 C0G 50V 100pF +/-2% GQM1885C1H101GB01D
0603 C0G 50V 100pF +/-5% GQM1885C1H101JB01D
GQM series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0603 C0G 100V 5pF +/-0.1pF GQM1885C2A5R0BB01D
GQM18 Series
G
Q
M
 S
e
ri
e
s
Application Specific Capacitors
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors – GQM Series
GQM Product Offering
Innovator in Electronics – 25C-29-C         w w w . m u r a t a . c o m       w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
GQM21 Series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0805  C0G 250V 0.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2ER20BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 0.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2ER30BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 0.4pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2ER40BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 0.5pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2ER50BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 0.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2ER50CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 0.75pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2ER75BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 0.75pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2ER75CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 1pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E1R0BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 1pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E1R0CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 1.1pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E1R1BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 1.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E1R2BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 1.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E1R3BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 1.5pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E1R5BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 1.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E1R5CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 1.6pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E1R6BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 1.8pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E1R8BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 2pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E2R0BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 2pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E2R0CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 2.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E2R2BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 2.4pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E2R4BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 2.7pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E2R7BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 3pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E3R0BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 3pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E3R0CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 3.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E3R3BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 3.6pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E3R6BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 3.9pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E3R9BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 4pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E4R0BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 4pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E4R0CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 4.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E4R3BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 4.7pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E4R7BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 5pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2E5R0BB12D
0805  C0G 250V 5pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E5R0CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 5.1pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E5R1CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 5.6pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E5R6CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 6pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E6R0CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 6pF +/-0.5pF GQM2195C2E6R0DB12D
0805  C0G 250V 6.2pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E6R2CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 6.8pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E6R8CB12D
G
Q
M
 S
e
rie
s
Application Specific Capacitors
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors – GQM Series
GQM Product Offering
26 – Innovator in Electronics C-29-C  w w w . m u r a t a . c o m    w w w . m u r a t a . c o m     
GQM21 Series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0805  C0G 250V 7pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E7R0CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 7pF +/-0.5pF GQM2195C2E7R0DB12D
0805  C0G 250V 7.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E7R5CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 8pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E8R0CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 8pF +/-0.5pF GQM2195C2E8R0DB12D
0805  C0G 250V 8.2pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E8R2CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 9pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E9R0CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 9pF +/-0.5pF GQM2195C2E9R0DB12D
0805  C0G 250V 9.1pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2E9R1CB12D
0805  C0G 250V 10pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E100GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 10pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E100JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 12pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E120GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 12pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E120JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 15pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E150GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 15pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E150JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 18pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E180GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 18pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E180JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 20pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E200GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 20pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E200JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 22pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E220GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 22pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E220JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 27pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E270GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 27pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E270JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 33pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E330GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 33pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E330JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 39pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E390GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 39pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E390JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 47pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E470GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 47pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E470JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 56pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E560GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 56pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E560JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 68pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E680GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 68pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E680JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 82pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E820GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 82pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E820JB12D
0805  C0G 250V 100pF +/-2% GQM2195C2E101GB12D
0805  C0G 250V 100pF +/-5% GQM2195C2E101JB12D
G
Q
M
 S
e
ri
e
s
Application Specific Capacitors
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors – GQM Series
GQM Product Offering
Innovator in Electronics – 27C-29-C         w w w . m u r a t a . c o m       w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0805 C0G 100V 0.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2AR20BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 0.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2AR30BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 0.4pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2AR40BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 0.5pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2AR50BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 0.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2AR50CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 0.75pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2AR75BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 0.75pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2AR75CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 1pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A1R0BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 1pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A1R0CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 1.1pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A1R1BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 1.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A1R2BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 1.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A1R3BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 1.5pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A1R5BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 1.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A1R5CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 1.6pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A1R6BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 1.8pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A1R8BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 2pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A2R0BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 2pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A2R0CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 2.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A2R2BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 2.4pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A2R4BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 2.7pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A2R7BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 3pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A3R0BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 3pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A3R0CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 3.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A3R3BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 3.6pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A3R6BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 3.9pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A3R9BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 4pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A4R0BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 4pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A4R0CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 4.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A4R3BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 4.7pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A4R7BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 5pF +/-0.1pF GQM2195C2A5R0BB01D
0805 C0G 100V 5pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A5R0CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 5.1pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A5R1CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 5.6pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A5R6CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 6pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A6R0CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 6pF +/-0.5pF GQM2195C2A6R0DB01D
0805 C0G 100V 6.2pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A6R2CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 6.8pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A6R8CB01D
High Frequency (0805 Size / C0G)GQM21 Series
G
Q
M
 S
e
rie
s
Application Specific Capacitors
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors – GQM Series
GQM Product Offering
28 – Innovator in Electronics C-29-C  w w w . m u r a t a . c o m    w w w . m u r a t a . c o m     
GQM series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0805 C0G 100V 7pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A7R0CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 7pF +/-0.5pF GQM2195C2A7R0DB01D
0805 C0G 100V 7.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A7R5CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 8pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A8R0CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 8pF +/-0.5pF GQM2195C2A8R0DB01D
0805 C0G 100V 8.2pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A8R2CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 9pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A9R0CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 9pF +/-0.5pF GQM2195C2A9R0DB01D
0805 C0G 100V 9.1pF +/-0.25pF GQM2195C2A9R1CB01D
0805 C0G 100V 10pF +/-2% GQM2195C2A100GB01D
0805 C0G 100V 10pF +/-5% GQM2195C2A100JB01D
0805 C0G 100V 12pF +/-2% GQM2195C2A120GB01D
0805 C0G 100V 12pF +/-5% GQM2195C2A120JB01D
0805 C0G 100V 15pF +/-2% GQM2195C2A150GB01D
0805 C0G 100V 15pF +/-5% GQM2195C2A150JB01D
0805 C0G 100V 18pF +/-2% GQM2195C2A180GB01D
0805 C0G 100V 18pF +/-5% GQM2195C2A180JB01D
0805 C0G 50V 20pF +/-2% GQM2195C1H200GB01D
0805 C0G 50V 20pF +/-5% GQM2195C1H200JB01D
0805 C0G 50V 22pF +/-2% GQM2195C1H220GB01D
0805 C0G 50V 22pF +/-5% GQM2195C1H220JB01D
0805 C0G 50V 27pF +/-2% GQM2195C1H270GB01D
0805 C0G 50V 27pF +/-5% GQM2195C1H270JB01D
0805 C0G 50V 33pF +/-2% GQM2195C1H330GB01D
0805 C0G 50V 33pF +/-5% GQM2195C1H330JB01D
0805 C0G 50V 39pF +/-2% GQM2195C1H390GB01D
0805 C0G 50V 39pF +/-5% GQM2195C1H390JB01D
0805 C0G 50V 47pF +/-2% GQM2195C1H470GB01D
0805 C0G 50V 47pF +/-5% GQM2195C1H470JB01D
0805 C0G 50V 56pF +/-2% GQM2195C1H560GB01D
0805 C0G 50V 56pF +/-5% GQM2195C1H560JB01D
0805 C0G 50V 68pF +/-2% GQM2195C1H680GB01D
0805 C0G 50V 68pF +/-5% GQM2195C1H680JB01D
0805 C0G 50V 82pF +/-2% GQM2195C1H820GB01D
0805 C0G 50V 82pF +/-5% GQM2195C1H820JB01D
0805 C0G 50V 100pF +/-2% GQM2195C1H101GB01D
0805 C0G 50V 100pF +/-5% GQM2195C1H101JB01D
High Frequency (0805 Size / C0G)GQM21 Series
G
Q
M
 S
e
ri
e
s
Application Specific Capacitors
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors – GQM Series
GQM Product Offering
Innovator in Electronics – 29C-29-C         w w w . m u r a t a . c o m       w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
GQM22 Series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
1111 C0G 500V 0.5pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2HR50BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 0.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2HR50CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 0.75pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2HR75BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 0.75pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2HR75CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 1pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H1R0BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 1pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H1R0CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 1.1pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H1R1BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 1.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H1R2BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 1.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H1R3BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 1.5pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H1R5BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 1.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H1R5CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 1.6pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H1R6BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 1.8pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H1R8BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 2pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H2R0BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 2pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H2R0CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 2.2pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H2R2BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 2.4pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H2R4BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 2.7pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H2R7BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 3pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H3R0BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 3pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H3R0CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 3.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H3R3BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 3.6pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H3R6BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 3.9pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H3R9BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 4pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H4R0BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 4pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H4R0CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 4.3pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H4R3BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 4.7pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H4R7BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 5pF +/-0.1pF GQM22M5C2H5R0BB01L
1111 C0G 500V 5pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H5R0CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 5.1pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H5R1CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 5.6pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H5R6CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 6pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H6R0CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 6pF +/-0.5pF GQM22M5C2H6R0DB01L
1111 C0G 500V 6.2pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H6R2CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 6.8pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H6R8CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 7pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H7R0CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 7pF +/-0.5pF GQM22M5C2H7R0DB01L
1111 C0G 500V 7.5pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H7R5CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 8pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H8R0CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 8pF +/-0.5pF GQM22M5C2H8R0DB01L
1111 C0G 500V 8.2pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H8R2CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 9pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H9R0CB01L
1111 C0G 500V 9pF +/-0.5pF GQM22M5C2H9R0DB01L
1111 C0G 500V 9.1pF +/-0.25pF GQM22M5C2H9R1CB01L
G
Q
M
 S
e
rie
s
Application Specific Capacitors
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors – GQM Series
GQM Product Offering
30 – Innovator in Electronics C-29-C  w w w . m u r a t a . c o m    w w w . m u r a t a . c o m     
GQM22 Series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
1111 C0G 500V 10pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H100GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 10pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H100JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 12pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H120GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 12pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H120JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 15pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H150GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 15pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H150JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 18pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H180GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 18pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H180JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 20pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H200GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 20pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H200JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 22pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H220GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 22pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H220JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 27pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H270GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 27pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H270JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 33pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H330GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 33pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H330JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 39pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H390GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 39pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H390JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 47pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H470GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 47pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H470JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 56pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H560GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 56pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H560JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 68pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H680GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 68pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H680JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 82pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H820GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 82pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H820JB01L
1111 C0G 500V 100pF +/-2% GQM22M5C2H101GB01L
1111 C0G 500V 100pF +/-5% GQM22M5C2H101JB01L
G
Q
M
 S